
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3476
ANSWERED ON:12.02.2014
DISCRIMINATION AGAINST INDIANS IN MALAYSIA 
Chavan Shri Harischandra Deoram

Will the Minister of EXTERNAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether alleged discrimination of Indians have been reported from Malaysia; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS (SHRIMATI PRENEET KAUR) 

(a) As per the available information with the Government, there have been no reports of any systematic discrimination against Indian
Nationals in Malaysia. 

(b) Does not apply. 

(c) Does not apply. 
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